LEIS OIL SERVIGES

111 East Mary ¢ Yates Center, Kansas 66783 » (620) 625-3676

Operator License #: 9267

APl #: 15-003-25460-00-00

Operator: JRC Qil Company, Inc.

Lease: Bandy

Address: PO Box 426 Garnetit, KS 66032 Well #: BN-22
Phone: (785) 448-8112 Spud Date: 5/11/12 Completed: 5/14/12
Contractor License: 32079 Location: SW-NE-SE-SE of 32-20S-21E
T.D.: 839 T.D. of Pipe: 836 825 FeetFrom South
Surface Pipe Size: 7" Depth: 21’ 602 FeetFrom  East
Kind of Well: Qil County: Anderson
LOG
Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
2 Soil 0 2 102 Shale 640 742
2 Clay 2 4 3 Shale/some oil 742 754
21 Shale 4 25 1 Coal 754 755
26 Lime 25 51 84 Shale 755 839
23 Shale 51 74
7 Lime 74 81
47 Shale 81 128
10 Lime 128 138
6 Shale 138 144
76 Lime 144 220
2 Shale 220 222
12 Lime 222 234
164 Shale 234 398
4 Lime 398 402
6 Shale 402 408
11 Lime 408 419 T.D. 839
54 Shale 419 473 T.D. of Pipe 836
7 Lime 473 480
18 Shale 480 458
3 Lime 498 501
26 Shale 501 527
7 Lime 527 534
19 Shale 534 553
7 Lime 553 560
9 Shale 560 569
4 Lime 569 573
23 Shale 573 596
41 Oil Sand 596 637
3 Sand/Shale 637 640




